1
02
/
22
 /
 V
1
/

itt
er
-js
ir-
35
0-
5
PRODUCT DATA SHEET › IR sources › JSIR 350-5 6
 and  are companies of Micro-Hybrid Electronic GmbH.
Article Type Filling
gas
Temp.
min
Temp.
max Aperture Filter Active area
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-0-0 TO46 with cap -20 °C 85 °C 2.55 mm w/o 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-2-A1 TO46 with cap Kr -20 °C 85 °C 2.55 mm Sapphire 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-2-A2 TO46 with cap Kr -20 °C 85 °C 2.55 mm CaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-2-A4 TO46 with cap Kr -20 °C 85 °C 2.55 mm BaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-1-A1 TO46 with cap N2 -20 °C 85 °C 2.55 mm Sapphire 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-1-A2 TO46 with cap N2 -20 °C 85 °C 2.55 mm CaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-1-A4 TO46 with cap N2 -20 °C 85 °C 2.55 mm BaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-R-D3.6-0-0 TO46 with reflector -20 °C 85 °C 3.6 mm w/o 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-R-D3.6-2-A2 TO46 with reflector Kr -20 °C 85 °C 3.6 mm CaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-R-D3.6-2-A4 TO46 with reflector Kr -20 °C 85 °C 3.6 mm BaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-R-D3.6-1-A1 TO46 with reflector N2 -20 °C 85 °C 3.6 mm Sapphire 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-R-D3.6-1-A2 TO46 with reflector N2 -20 °C 85 °C 3.6 mm CaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-R-D3.6-1-A4 TO46 with reflector N2 -20 °C 85 °C 3.6 mm BaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-CS-0-S2.8-0-A7 SMD Air -20 °C 85 °C 2.8 mm Silicon 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
Product overview
in stock on demand
Micro-Hybrid´s offer includes IR emitter of our subsidiaries  and .
All IR emitters are supplied in a TO or SMD housing. We ship from stock and on demand.